
Adanac Park Lodge Directory 

604-299-7567      Fax 604-299-7424 
Name Position Extension Cell phone/Email 

Nicole Normand Manager 345 nnormand@littlemountaincare.org 

Lindsay Yuille Director of Care 318 lyuille@littlemountaincare.org 

Margit Dunn Administrative Services 
Manager and HR Officer 307 mdunn@littlemountaincare.org 

Florence Mwega Manager, Support Services 317 fmwega@littlemountaincare.org 

Jennifer Gilchrist Recreation Therapist 323 jgilchrist@littlemountaincare.org 

Deborah Stokes Recreation Programmer 341 dstokes@littlemountaincare.org 

Evelyn Morante Financial Asst/Trust Accounts 302 emorante@littlemountaincare.org 

Janette Rivera Care Clerk 306 APLcareclerk@littlemountaincare.org 
jrivera@littlemountaincare.org 

Elsa Cabrera Clinical Nurse Leader 318 ecabrera@littlemountaincare.org 

Brittany Wong Rehabilitation Assistant 304 bwong@littlemountaincare.org  

Linda Hollett Social Worker 338 lhollett@littlemountaincare.org 

Terry Cummings Dietitian (M 0830-1630) 342 tcummings@littlemountaincare.org 

1 East Unit - Evergreen LPN 314  
2 East Unit - Elms RN 320  

1 West Unit - Woodgrove RN 
ALWAYS NURSE IN CHARGE 340  

2 West Unit - Willow RN  325  
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